Competitor(s)

Averyn Ngan
Sophie Lim

Emma Szeto
Vanessa Ho

Brynn Meredith
Maho Harada
Carrera Shek
Marleau Sokoloski
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Jocelyn Chui

Club

Connaught SC

Killarney Centre FSC
Champs ISC of BC

Sunset SC

Vancouver SC

White Rock South Surrey SC
Champs ISC of BC
Coquitlam SC

Connaught SC

b

SKATECANADA

Diane Kamagianis

Date:

22-Nov-2014

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

7:28:21PM

Jingle Blades 2014

White Rock, BC
2014-11-21 to 2014-11-23

Pre-Juvenile Women (U11 Grl)

Category Result Summary

24.55
23.74
23.28
22.86
22.58
22.55
22.30
21.51
20.91

24.55
23.74
23.28
22.86
22.58
22.55
22.30
2151
20.91

Susan Heffernan
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